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Keswick (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Amberview Drive

Auction Opens. Wed, Jun 14 5:00pm ET

Lot

0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446

Title

Harry Potter Collectible And Wizards- A
Harry Potter Cards - A
Asian Water Bowl - A
Credenza- C

Stereo - A

Dresser - C

Night Stands - B
Lamps- A

Chair - C

Games- A

Stuffed Animals- B
Books And CDs- B
Lamps- A

First Nations Style Art - A
Asian Panel - B

Asian Panel - A

Decor - A

Sofa- C

Coffee Table- C

China Cabinet - C
Decor - A

TeaSet - B

Carved Wood Table - C
Chair And Ottoman - B
Chair - B

Carved Table- A
Screen - B

Decor - A

6 Wood Chairs- B
Table- C

Stained Glass Light Shade - A
Pens- A

$2 Coin

13

Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 21 8:30pm ET

Lot

0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479

Title

Blue Jays And Formulal - A
Pocket Watch - A

Decor - B
Miniature Tea Set - A

Stain Glass Light Shade - A
Asian Style China Cabinet - C
Decor - A

Asian Style Decor - A
Glasses And Stereo - A
China- B

Cutlery -B

Christmas Decor, Table Linens - B
Asian Panel - B

Asian Panel - B

Vase And Stand - C

Prints- A

Limited Edition Print And Prints- B
Limited Edition Prints- A
Limited Edition Prints And Print - B
Prints- B

Limited Edition Prints- B
Limited Edition Print - B
Prints- B

Prints- B

Dishes- B

Prints- B

Drill Press- C

Dremel Scroll Saw - C

Tray - B

Asian Style Dishes - B
Dishes- A

Prints- A

Prints And Water Colour - A



Lot

0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0503
0504
0505
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522

Title

Donald Duck Print - A
Print - B

Watercolour - A

Screen- C

Screen- C

Mirror And Aisle- B

Chest AndFan-C

Stuffed Animals And Calking Gun - C
Light And Humidifier - C
Pin Collection - B

Urn And Christmas Lights- C
Dishes And Decor - B
Christmas -a

Heater, Dolly And Light - B
GlassAnd Crystal - A
Books And Game- C
Table-C

Lamar Elliptical Trainer - C
Tread Mill - C
CandleLight - A
Halloween Decor - A
Lanterns- A

Crafts- B

Tools- B

Tools- B

Crafts- B

Fogger - C

Doll House Still Under Construction - A
ChristmasLot - A

Lights And Pot - C
Lamp-C

End Table- C

End Table- C

Asian Needle Work - A
Print - A

Framed Knife- A

Asian Decor - A

Shelving Unit And Fans - A
Weight Machine- C
BBQ-C

FirePit- C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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